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Stage 1 Results

Kuala Berang - Kuala Terengganu
22 February 2017
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Ciclista
SPORTS

Organisation:

Ciclista Sports Sdn Bhd
Winner's Time: 2h54'45"
Stage Distance:

124.80 kms (77.61 Miles)

Country: MAS

Deadline: 3h15'43" (12%)
Total Distance:
124.80 kms(77.61 miles)

Class: ME 2.HC

Starters: 114

Stage Speed:
42.85 kph(26.65 mph)

Issued:22/02/2017, 14:27

Finishers: 114
Cumulative Speed:
42.85 kph(26.65 mph)

KBS

General Classification

73: Sunderland, Scott
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness

Sprints Competition

73: Sunderland, Scott

Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Wearer: 2: Gibbons, Ryan
Team Dimension Data

84: Mazuki, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
Terengganu Cycling Team

Mountains Competition
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Asian Rider Overall

114: Kuroeda, Shiki
Aisan Racing Team

Stage Result

Place No UCIID
1 73 10004596871
2 2 10008673804
3 62 10008685322
4 31 10008972884
5 16 10008856888
6 52 10004509268
7 114 10006886980
8 91 10009816077
9 141 10006079153
10 21 10006467860
11 5 10003226141
12 45 10010985535
13 72 10010996043
14 76 10006445834
15 33 10004658812
16 66 10007947516
17 15 10006481095
18 51 10009584489
19 63 10008854868
20 41 10008656323
21 43 10009143040
22 32 10001661108
23 74 10007621958
24 75 10006189186
25 112 10007574872
26 25 10006904057
27 93 10007988942
28 17 10007957014
29 56 10008912563
30 53 10016277792
31 71 10007946910
32 95 10009385540
33 36 10006003876
34 4 10009780513
35 92 10009385742
36 34 10008896601
37 35 10007733914
38 3 10005834431
39 6 10007864155
40 14 10001643627
41 111 10006494940

Nat
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RSA
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AUS
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JPN
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AUS
JPN
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USA
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AUS
KAZ
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Name
Sunderland, Scott
Gibbons, Ryan

Marini, Nicolas
Mareczko, Jakub
McCabe, Travis
Benfatto, Marco
Kuroeda, Shiki

Gidich, Yevgeniy
Saiudomsin, Phuchong
Barbin, Enrico

Van Rensburg, Jacques
Higuita, Sergio

Harper, Chris

Hucker, Robbie
Andriato, Rafael
Nakane, Hideto

Jaramillo Diez, Daniel A
Bernal Gomez, Egan Arley
Stacchiotti, Riccardo
Orjuela, Fernando
Suaza Arango, Bernado A
Pozzato, Filippo
Giacoppo, Anthony
Roe, Timothy
Hayakawa, Tomohiro
Simion, Paolo
Lukyanov, Dmitriy
Putt, Tanner
Masnada, Fausto

Sosa Cuervo, lvan Ramiro
Bayly, Cameron
Viassenko, Sergey
Cecchin, Alberto
O'Connor, Ben
Astafyev, Stepan

ITA  Fonzi, Giuseppe

ITA Mosca, Jacopo

RWA Niyonshuti, Adrien
Debesay, Mekseb

NzL Henderson, Greg

JPN Komori, Ryohei
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Team

Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Team Dimension Data

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Team Wilier Triestina

Time
2"54M45°
2"54M45°
2"54M45°
2"54M45°

UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"'54™M45°

Androni Giocattoli
Aisan Racing Team
Vino Astana Motors

2"54M45°
2"54M45°
2"54M45°

Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"54™49°

Bardiani CSF

Team Dimension Data
Manzana Postobon Team
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Team Wilier Triestina

Nippo - Vini Fantini

2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54m49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°

UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"'54™49°

Androni Giocattoli

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Manzana Postobon Team
Manzana Postobon Team
Team Wilier Triestina

Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Aisan Racing Team

Bardiani CSF

Vino Astana Motors

2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54M49°
2"54m49°
2"54m49°
2"54M49°

UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"'54™49°

Androni Giocattoli
Androni Giocattoli
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Vino Astana Motors
Team Wilier Triestina
Team Dimension Data
Vino Astana Motors
Team Wilier Triestina
Team Wilier Triestina
Team Dimension Data
Team Dimension Data

2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"54™M49°
2"55™M00°
2"55m00°
2"55m03°

UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"55™05°

Aisan Racing Team

2"55M08°
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42 11 10003011529 COL Alzate Escobar, Carlos E YHC " nitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"55™08°
43 124 10007827981 KOR Kang, Sukho KSB KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"55™10°
44 116 10009087365 JPN Watanabe, Shotaro A Ajsan Racing Team 2"55™10°
45 94 10007219713 KAz Voropayev, Taras YAM v/ino Astana Motors 2"55™12°
46 1 10008897712 RSA Dougall, Nick 90D Team Dimension Data 2"55™12°
47 61 10007518490 ITA Berlato, Giacomo NP Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"55M21°
48 85 10004127231 MAS Saleh, Mohd Zamri 6 Terengganu Cycling Team 2"55M22°
49 24 10009393523 ITA Rota, Lorenzo BRD Bardiani CSF 2"55M22°
50 166 10001140136 coL Nino Corredor, Victor =S Sapura Cycling Team 2"55™45°
51 165 10007587404 COL Perez Munoz, WimarJahir 2% Sapura Cycling Team 2"55"48°
52 83 10007130086 INA Suryadi, Dadi ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 2"55748°
53 151 10008846481 PHI Felipe, Marcelo BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"55748°
54 126 10009815976 KOR Cho, Haesung ¥SP " KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"55M54°
55 86 10006137858 MAS Mat Amin, Mohd Shahrul ¢ Terengganu Cycling Team 2"55M54°
56 121 10003046487 KOR Park, Sungbaek KSP - KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"55M54°
57 185 10009013304 MAS Lakasek, Irwandie Mas Malaysia National Team 2"56™02°
58 164 10009060285 INA Cahyadi, Aiman IS¢ gapura Cycling Team 2"56M02°
59 134 10051374416 CHN Yang, Siyu YL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"56™02°
60 152 10008846582 PHI Martin, Nelson BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™M02°
61 122 10004872313 KOR Seo, Joonyong ¥SP KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™M02°
62 123 10007004188 KOR Choi, Seungwoo ¥SP KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™M02°
63 96 10010741015 KAZ Zhukenov, Aspan YAM V/ino Astana Motors 2"56™M02°
64 172 10050282659 CHN Deng, Penghai ¥SS Giant Cycling Team 2"56M02°
65 153 10050937512 AUS Ewart, Jesse James BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™M02°
66 181 10013902609 MAS Ahmad Kamal, M. Ameen*2® Malaysia National Team 2"56™M02°
67 125 10014551600 KOR Kim, Daeyeon ¥SP KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™M02°
68 143 10052265604 THA Liphongyu, Navuti IE€ Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"56™02°
69 155 10009407869 PHI Perez, Dominic TBP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™M02°
70 104 10011098703 THA Nonthichan, Khunakorn '€ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™02°
71 183 10049093195 MAS ZulkKiflie, Nik Mohd Azwan 22 Malaysia National Team 2"56™02°
72 23 10008688756 ITA Pacinotti, Niccolo BBD Bardiani CSF 2"56M02°
73 113 10007801107 JPN Sumiyoshi, Kota A5 Aisan Racing Team 2"56™02°
74 101 10036116316 DEN Ebsen, John Kronborg 2 Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™M02°
75 106 10009154760 MAS Othman, M. Afiq Huznie *2€ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56M02°
76 103 10009318953 THA Changpad, Kritsada € " nfinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56M02°
77 44 10010985939 COL Sierra, Yecid MZN Nanzana Postobon Team 2"56™M02°
78 132 10051373507 CHN Wang, Xin KL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"56M02°
79 115 10009252871 JPN Harada, Hiroaki A5 Ajsan Racing Team 2"56™M02°
80 136 10006877987 KAZ Ayazbayev, Maxat KL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"56™M02°
81 84 10050091992 MAS Mazuki, nur amiui Fakirusgn 22 Terengganu Cycling Team 2"56M02°
82 102 10027990847 HKG Yeung, Ying Hon Ronald '€ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™M02°
83 142 10052018050 THA Boonratanathanakorn, T IE€ Thaijland Continental Cycling Team  2"56™02°
84 184 10014871801 MAS Mohd Zariff, M. Nur Aman ™25 Malaysia National Team 2"56M02°
85 46 10009690987 coOL Paredes, Wilmar MZN - Manzana Postobon Team 2"56M02°
86 12 10007161513 USA Hegyvary, Adrian YHC " nitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team  2"56™15°
87 174 10050285891 CHN Shi, Hang ¥SS - Giant Cycling Team 2"56Mm42°
88 144 10007733308 THA Sanikwathi, Thanawut € Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"57m28°
89 133 10051373911 CHN Zhang, Shijin XL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"57"38°
90 154 10009809411 AUS Berry, Josh BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"57"55°
91 105 10011237533 THA Seanaumnuayphon,Tansphon 2¢ Infinite AlS Cycling Team 2"57M55°
92 162 10009147282 MAS Zakaria, Akmal Hakim 2% Sapura Cycling Team 2"58Mm32°
93 176 10051248720 CHN Liu, Haiwang ¥SS - Giant Cycling Team 2"58M32°
94 182 10010208525 MAS Ahmad Kamal, M Ameer ™22 Malaysia National Team 2"58™51°
95 186 10010647146 MAS Mohd Zamri, Eiman Firdaus 22 Malaysia National Team 2"58™51°
96 65 10011232984 JPN Kobayashi, Marino NP~ Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"58™51°
97 22 10010084344 ITA Maronese, Marco BBD Bardiani CSF 2"58M51°
98 175 10011215305 CHN Li, Xiang Yuan ¥SS - Giant Cycling Team 2"58M51°
99 131 10051373709 CHN Huang, En XL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"58M51°
100 145 10052265095 THA Sirironnachai, Sarawut IC€€ Thajland Continental Cycling Team 2"58M51°
101 64 10005480783 JPN Ito, Masakazu NP~ Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"58M51°
102 171 10050281851 CHN Chen, Zhiwen ¥SS - Giant Cycling Team 2"59™55°
103 135 10051373810 CHN Shi, Yahui ¥ Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"59™55°
104 173 10010915312 CHN Gu, Tianhao ¥SS - Giant Cycling Team 2"59™55°
105 161 10007732500 MAS Mohd Bakri, Sofian Nabil ¢ Sapura Cycling Team 3"00™15°
106 146 10004842001 MAS Loh, Sea Keong I€€ Thailand Continental Cycling Team 3"00™15°
107 42 10006837571 coL Villegas, Juan YZN Manzana Postobon Team 3"00™58°
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108 55 10005656801 ITA Palini, Andrea NS~ Androni Giocattoli 3"01M46°  @7701°
109 82 10004874232 MAS Saleh, Mohd Harrif ISG Terengganu Cycling Team 3"01M46° @ st
110 156 10014862707 PHI Martin, Bonjoe BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 3"02m02°  @7™7°
111 163 10009154457 MAS Abd Halil, M. izzat Hilmi I€  gapura Cycling Team 3"03™10°  @gm25°
112 54 10007744624 ITA Pacioni, Luca ANS * Androni Giocattoli 3"03M28°  @gm43°
113 81 10004527759 MAS Manan, Anuar 36 Terengganu Cycling Team 3"03"40°  @gMs5°
114 26 10008018850 ITA Velasco, Simone BRR Bardiani CSF 3"08™11°  ©@13"26°
All riders started and finished, none were eliminated.
Intermediate Sprints/KOM Primes Malaysian Rider Stage
KOM Cat 4: KOM 1 - Gerdong Pl # Name Team Time
PL No. Name Tm Pts _ Sec 1 85 Saleh, Mohd Zamri TSG 2"55M22°
1 84 MazuKi, nur aminin Faknugan - TSG - 4pts 2 86 Mat Amin, Mohd Shahrul TSG @325
2 151 Fe“pe’ Marcelo 7RP Zpts 3 185 Lakasek, Irwandie MAS @405
3 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 1pt
KOM Cat 4. KOM 2 - Pelong Team Stage Placing i
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec Pl Team . . Time
1 84 MazuKi, nur amiin Faknugan - TSG 4pts 1 IS_OWhey Sp_orts Sy\(lSSWG”ﬂGSS 8h44m233
2 41 Orjuela, Fernando  MZN 2pts 2 Nippo - Vini Fantini 8h44m233
3 151 Felipe, Marcelo 7RP  1ipt 3 Team Wilier Triestina 8h44 23
4 Team Dimension Data 8"44M23°
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 1 - Sungai Tong 5 UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 8:44'“23s
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 6 Androni Giocattoli 8h44:23:
1 84 Mazuki, nue amina Fakrusin -~ TSG Spts 3" 7 Vino Astana Motors 8h44m235
2 151 Felipe, Marcelo 7RP  3pts o 8 Manzana Postobon Team 8h44mZ7S
3 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 2pts 1" 9 Aisan Racing Team 8d4 42
4 142 Boonratanathanakorn, Thurakit TCC 1pt 10 Bart;llam CSF ) . 8h45m005
11 Thailand Continental Cycling Team 846753
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 2 - Padang Air 12 KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 8:46m585
PL No. Name Tm Pts Sec 13 Terengganu Cycling Team 8h47:04:
1 161 Mohd Bakri,soiannabi TSC  5Spts 3" 14 Sapura Cycling Team 8'47"35°
2 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 3pts o 15 7 Elevgn Rogdb|ke Philippine 8h47n152s
3 146 Loh, Sea Keong TCC 2pts g 16 Malaysia National Team 8h48m06
4 35 Mosca, Jacopo WIL  1pt 17 Keyi Look Cycling Team 8"48M06°
: 18 Infinite AIS Cycling Team 8"48"06°
Intermediate Sprint: Sprint 3 - Finish Line 1st 19 Giant Cycling Team 8"51m16°
Passage
PL No. Name Tm Pts  Sec Asian Team Stage
1 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 5pts 3" Pl Team Time
2 146 Loh, Sea Keong TCC 3pts 2" . hy AMAns
3 24 Rota. Lorenzo BRD 2pts 1r 1 Vino Astana Motors 8h44 23
4 186 MOha Zamri, Eiman Firdauss MAS 1pt 2 Aisan RaCing Team 8 44m425
’ 3 Thailand Continental Cycling Team 8"46™53°
Combativity: Combativity Award 4 KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 8:46”‘58S
PL No. Name Tm  Pts Sec 5 Terengganu Cycling Team 8}147:04S
1 146 Loh. Sea Keon TCC 6 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 8"'47M52°
’ 9 7 Malaysia National Team 8"48™06°
] ] 8 Keyi Look Cycling Team 8"48"06°
Asian Rider Stage 9 Infinite AIS Cycling Team 8:48:06:
- 10 Giant Cycling Team 851716
P1I 112 Ezl::da, Shiki Xclesam ZhSIrr!TSes 11 Sapura Cycling Team 8"54M49°
2 91 Gidich, Yevgeniy VAM
3 141 Saiudomsin, Phuchong TCC @y
4 66 Nakane, Hideto NIP @y
5 112 Hayakawa, Tomohiro AIS @y
6 93 Lukyanov, Dmitriy VAM @y
7 95 Vlassenko, Sergey VAM @y
8 92 Astafyev, Stepan VAM @ys
9 111 Komori, Ryohei AIS @23¢
10 124 Kang, Sukho KSP @o5°
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General Classification

# UCIID NAT Name Team Time Deficit
73 10004596871 AUS Sunderland, Scott ws Isowhey Sports Swisswellness 2"54™M35°

2 10008673804 RSA Gibbons, Ryan 900 Team Dimension Data 2"54™39° @ys
62 10008685322 ITA Marini, Nicolas MP " Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"54™41° @g°
31 10008972884 ITA Mareczko, Jakub WL Team Wilier Triestina 2"54™45° @10
16 10008856888 USA McCabe, Travis UHC ynitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"54™45° ®sit
52 10004509268 ITA Benfatto, Marco ANS - Androni Giocattoli 2"54™45° @sit
114 10006886980 JPN Kuroeda, Shiki A5~ Ajsan Racing Team "54M45° @s/t
91 10009816077 KAZ Gidich, Yevgeniy % Vino Astana Motors "547M45° @5t

"54M49° @qg°

141 10006079153 THA Saiudomsin, Phuchong
21 10006467860 ITA Barbin, Enrico

5 10003226141 RSA Van Rensburg, Jacques
45 10010985535 COL Higuita, Sergio

72 10010996043 AUS Harper, Chris

76 10006445834 AUS Hucker, Robbie

Thailand Continental Cycling Team
Bardiani CSF

Team Dimension Data

Manzana Postobon Team
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
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33 10004658812 BRA Andriato, Rafael WL Team Wilier Triestina "54M49° @s/t
66 10007947516 JPN Nakane, Hideto NP " Nippo - Vini Fantini "54™49° ®sit
15 10006481095 COL Jaramillo Diez, oarieia UHC ynitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"54™49° ®sit
51 10009584489 COL Bernal Gomez, Egan Ariey % Androni Giocattoli "54M49° @s/t

"54M49° @s/t

19 63 10008854868 ITA Stacchiotti, Riccardo

20 41 10008656323 COL Orjuela, Fernando

21 43 10009143040 COL Suaza Arango, Bemado A
22 32 10001661108 ITA Pozzato, Filippo

23 74 10007621958 AUS Giacoppo, Anthony
24 75 10006189186 AUS Roe, Timothy

25 112 10007574872 JPN Hayakawa, Tomohiro
26 25 10006904057 ITA Simion, Paolo

27 93 10007988942 KAZ Lukyanov, Dmitriy

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Manzana Postobon Team
Manzana Postobon Team
Team Wilier Triestina

Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
Aisan Racing Team

Bardiani CSF

Vino Astana Motors
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28 17 10007957014 USA Putt, Tanner UHC ynitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"54™49° @sit
29 56 10008912563 ITA Masnada, Fausto ANS - Androni Giocattoli "54™49° @sit
30 53 10016277792 COL Sosa CUervo,waramo 2 Androni Giocattoli "54™49° @st
31 71 10007946910 AUS Bayly, Cameron ws Isowhey Sports Swisswellness "54™49° @st
32 95 10009385540 KAZ Vlassenko, Sergey ﬁ Vino Astana Motors "54™49° @st

33 36 10006003876 ITA Cecchin, Alberto
34 4 10009780513 AUS O'Connor, Ben
35 92 10009385742 KAz Astafyev, Stepan
36 34 10008896601 ITA Fonzi, Giuseppe
37 35 10007733914 ITA Mosca, Jacopo
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Team Dimension Data "54Mm49° @sit
Vino Astana Motors "54Mm49° @sit
Team Wilier Triestina "54M49° ®s/t
Team Wilier Triestina "55M00° @o5s
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38 3 10005834431 RWA Niyonshuti, Adrien 222 Team Dimension Data "55™00° @st
39 6 10007864155 ERI Debesay, Mekseb DB Team Dimension Data "55™03° @og®
40 14 10001643627 NzL Henderson, Greg UYHC ynitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"55™05° @30°
41 111 10006494940 JPN Komori, Ryohei A5 Ajsan Racing Team "55™08° @g33°
42 11 10003011529 COL Alzate Escobar, cariosE % UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"55m08° @sit

43 124 10007827981 KOR Kang, Sukho

44 116 10009087365 JPN Watanabe, Shotaro
45 94 10007219713 KAZ Voropayev, Taras
46 1 10008897712 RSA Dougall, Nick

47 61 10007518490 ITA Berlato, Giacomo
48 24 10009393523 ITA Rota, Lorenzo

49 85 10004127231 MAS Saleh, Mohd Zamri
50 166 10001140136 COL Nino Corredor, Victor
51 151 10008846481 PHI Felipe, Marcelo

52 165 10007587404 COL Perez Munoz, wimar Jahir
53 83 10007130086 INA Suryadi, Dadi

54 126 10009815976 KOR Cho, Haesung

55 86 10006137858 MAS Mat Amin, Mohd Shahrul
56 121 10003046487 KOR Park, Sungbaek

57 136 10006877987 KAz Ayazbayev, Maxat
58 84 10050091992 MAS Mazuki, nur Amirui Fakhruddin

KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling
Aisan Racing Team

Vino Astana Motors

Team Dimension Data

Nippo - Vini Fantini

Bardiani CSF

Terengganu Cycling Team
Sapura Cycling Team

7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine
Sapura Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team
KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling
Terengganu Cycling Team
KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling
Keyi Look Cycling Team
Terengganu Cycling Team

e B
SRR

=
o

o
)
o

2
lo]

2
le]

~
X
o

2
le]

m
lo]

R
(2]
o

m
lo]

R
(2]
o

=
<
=

m
lo]

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2'5
2’5
2'5
Team Wilier Triestina 2"54M49° @s/t
2'5
2'5
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

59 185 10009013304 MAS Lakasek, Irwandie Y45 Malaysia National Team 2"56™02° @mo7°
60 164 10009060285 INA Cahyadi, Aiman IS¢ gapura Cycling Team 2"56™02° @sit
61 134 10051374416 CHN Yang, Siyu YL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"56™02° @sit
62 152 10008846582 PHI Martin, Nelson BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™02° @sit
63 122 10004872313 KOR Seo, Joonyong ¥SP KsSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™02° @sit
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64 123 10007004188 KOR Choi, Seungwoo XSP KsPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™M02° @st
65 96 10010741015 KAZ Zhukenov, Aspan YAM vino Astana Motors 2"56™M02° @/t
66 172 10050282659 CHN Deng, Penghai YSS " Giant Cycling Team 2"56™M02° @st
67 153 10050937512 AUS Ewart, Jesse James 2 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™02° @sit
68 181 10013902609 MAS Ahmad Kamal, M. Ameen™22 Malaysia National Team 2"56™02° @sit
69 125 10014551600 KOR Kim, Daeyeon XSPKsPO Bianchi Asia Procycling 2"56™02° ®sit
70 143 10052265604 THA Liphongyu, Navuti ¢ Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"'56™02° @sit
71 155 10009407869 PHI Perez, Dominic BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"56™02° @sit
72 104 10011098703 THA Nonthichan, Khunakorn 2¢ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™02° @sit
73 183 10049093195 MAS Zulkiflie nikmondazan Y25 Malaysia National Team 2"56™M02° @st
74 23 10008688756 ITA Pacinotti, Niccolo BRD Bardiani CSF 2"56M02° @s/t
75 113 10007801107 JPN Sumiyoshi, Kota A Ajsan Racing Team 2"56™M02° @st
76 101 10036116316 DEN Ebsen, John Kronborg ‘2€ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™M02° @st
77 106 10009154760 MAS Othman, M. Afiq Huznie ‘2€ Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™M02° @st
78 103 10009318953 THA Changpad, Kritsada ‘2 Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™M02° @st
79 44 10010985939 COL Sierra, Yecid MZN mManzana Postobon Team 2"56™M02° @sit
80 132 10051373507 CHN Wang, Xin XL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"56™M02° @sit
81 115 10009252871 JPN Harada, Hiroaki AS  Aisan Racing Team 2"56™02° @sit
82 102 10027990847 HKG Yeung, Ying Hon Ronald € Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"56™02° @sit
83 142 10052018050 THA Boonratanathanakorn, Thurakit o0 Thailand Continental Cycling Team  2"56™02° s/t
84 184 10014871801 MAS Mohd Zariff u.nwramn 222 Malaysia National Team 2"56™02° @sit
85 46 10009690987 coL Paredes, Wilmar MZN npanzana Postobon Team 2"56™M02° @it
86 12 10007161513 USA Hegyvary, Adrian YHC ynitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team 2"56™15° @1m40°
87 174 10050285891 CHN Shi, Hang YSS Giant Cycling Team 2"56M42° @omo7°
88 144 10007733308 THA Sanikwathi, Thanawut ¢ Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"57"28° @om53°
89 133 10051373911 CHN Zhang, Shijin XL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"57"38° @3mp3°
90 154 10009809411 AUS Berry, Josh 8P 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 2"57™55° @3m20°
91 105 10011237533 THA Seanaumnuayphon, tampon = Infinite AIS Cycling Team 2"57M55° @5/t
92 162 10009147282 MAS Zakaria, Akmal Hakim ¢ Sapura Cycling Team 2"58™M32° @3"57°
93 176 10051248720 CHN Liu, Haiwang Y53 Giant Cycling Team 2"58M32° @sit
94 182 10010208525 MAS Ahmad Kamal, M Ameer™® Malaysia National Team 2"58™51° @4™16°
95 186 10010647146 MAS Mohd Zamri,EmanFidaus 22 Malaysia National Team 2"58™51° @sit
96 65 10011232984 JPN Kobayashi, Marino  ™& Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"58M51° @st
97 22 10010084344 ITA Maronese, Marco BRD Bardiani CSF 2"58M51° @s/t
98 175 10011215305 CHN Li, Xiang Yuan ¥SS Giant Cycling Team 2"58M51° @st
99 131 10051373709 CHN Huang, En XL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"58M51° @st
100 145 10052265095 THA Sirironnachai, Sarawut IC€ Thailand Continental Cycling Team 2"58™51° @sit
101 64 10005480783 JPN Ito, Masakazu NP~ Nippo - Vini Fantini 2"58™51° @st
102 171 10050281851 CHN Chen, Zhiwen ¥SS' Giant Cycling Team 2"59™55° @5m20°
103 135 10051373810 CHN Shi, Yahui YL Keyi Look Cycling Team 2"59™55° @sit
104 173 10010915312 CHN Gu, Tianhao Y55 Giant Cycling Team 2"59™55° @sit
105 161 10007732500 MAS Mohd Bakri, sofiannabi ¢ Sapura Cycling Team 3"00™12° @5m37°
106 146 10004842001 MAS Loh, Sea Keong IE€ Thailand Continental Cycling Team  3"00™12° @sit
107 42 10006837571 coL Villegas, Juan Y2V Manzana Postobon Team 3"00™58° @gm23°
108 55 10005656801 ITA Palini, Andrea ANS - Androni Giocattoli 3"01"46° @7m11°
109 82 10004874232 MAS Saleh, Mohd Harrif ™€ Terengganu Cycling Team 3"01"46° @st
110 156 10014862707 PHI Martin, Bonjoe BP 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine 3"02m02° @7ma7°
111 163 10009154457 MAS Abd Halil, w. 1zzat Him IS¢ gapura Cycling Team 3"03™10° @gm35°
112 54 10007744624 ITA Pacioni, Luca ANS - Androni Giocattoli 3"03M28° @gm53°
113 81 10004527759 MAS Manan, Anuar 36 Terengganu Cycling Team 3"03™40° @9m5°
114 26 10008018850 ITA Velasco, Simone BB Bardiani CSF 3"08™11°  ©13"36°
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Sprints Competition

PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 73 Sunderland, Scott IWS 15
2 2 Gibbons, Ryan DDD 12
3 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 10
4 62 Marini, Nicolas NIP 9
5 31 Mareczko, Jakub WIL 7
6 16 McCabe, Travis UHC 6
7 84 Mazuki, nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 5
8 161 Mohd Bakri, Sofian Nabil TSC 5
9 52 Benfatto, Marco ANS 5

10 146 Loh, Sea Keong TCC 5

11 114 Kuroeda, Shiki AIS 4

12 91 Gidich, Yevgeniy VAM 3

13 151 Felipe, Marcelo 7RP 3

14 141 Saiudomsin, Phuchong TCC 2

15 24 Rota, Lorenzo BRD 2

16 21 Barbin, Enrico BRD 1

17 35 Mosca, Jacopo WIL 1

18 142 Boonratanathanakorn, T TCC 1

19 186 Mohd Zamri, Eiman Firdaus MAS 1

Mountains Competition

PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 84 Mazuki, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG 8
2 151 Felipe, Marcelo 7RP 3
3 41 Orjuela, Fernando MZN 2
4 136 Ayazbayev, Maxat KYL 1

Asian Rider Overall

PI # Name Team Time
1 114 Kuroeda, Shiki AIS  2"54"45°
2 91 Gidich, Yevgeniy VAM

3 141 Saiudomsin, Phuchong TCC @y
4 66 Nakane, Hideto NIP @y
5 112 Hayakawa, Tomohiro AlS @4
6 93 Lukyanov, Dmitriy VAM @y
7 95 Vlassenko, Sergey VAM @y
8 92 Astafyev, Stepan VAM @y
9 111 Komori, Ryohei AIS @o3°

10 124 Kang, Sukho KSP @o5°

Best Malaysian Rider Overall
PI # Name Team Time
1 85 Saleh, Mohd Zamri TSG 2"55M22°
2 86 Mat Amin, Mohd Shahrul TSG @3ps
3 84 Mazuki, Nnur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG @g7s

Team General Classification
Pl Team Time
1 Isowhey Sports Swisswellness 8"44m23°
2 Nippo - Vini Fantini @ sit
3 Team Wilier Triestina @ sit
4 Team Dimension Data @ sit
5 UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team @ sit
6 Androni Giocattoli @ sit
7 Vino Astana Motors @ sit
8 Manzana Postobon Team @y
9 Aisan Racing Team @19

10 Bardiani CSF @37°
11 Thailand Continental Cycling Team @2m30°
12 KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling @om35°
13 Terengganu Cycling Team @My 1S
14 Sapura Cycling Team @3m12°
15 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine @3m2g°
16 Malaysia National Team @3m43°
17 Keyi Look Cycling Team @it
18 Infinite AIS Cycling Team @ sit
19 Giant Cycling Team @6M53°
Asian Team Overall
Pl Team Time
1 Vino Astana Motors 8"44m23°
2 Aisan Racing Team @19°
3 Thailand Continental Cycling Team @2m30°
4 KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling @om35°
5 Terengganu Cycling Team @My 1S
6 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine @3m29°
7 Malaysia National Team @3m43°
8 Keyi Look Cycling Team = s/t
9 Infinite AIS Cycling Team = s/t
10 Giant Cycling Team @6™M53°
11 Sapura Cycling Team @10™26°
—

Ibrahim Omar - Chief Judge
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Communique of the Commissaires Panel
Penalties - Art 12.1.040 - UCI

25

Breach of regulations concerning vehicle
movements during the race
Infraction aux dispositions réglementaires conducteur du
véhicule concernant la circulation des véhicules dans la course
Team Manager: Vargas, Oscar,Manzana
Postobon Team:
FINE: 100 CHF

The Panel of Commissaires

Stage 2

Primes

Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 1 - Machang (28.kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 2 - Bukit Bunga (65.9kms): 5, 3, 2, 1
Intermediate Sprint : Sprint 3 - Jeli (78.kms): 5, 3, 2, 1

KOM Cat 1 : KOM 1 - Titiwangsa (134.1kms): 15, 12,10, 8, 6, 4, 2, 1
KOM Cat 3 : KOM 2 - Banding (174.1kms): 6, 4, 2, 1

Combativity : Combativity Award (209.kms):

Order of team service vehicles

Seq Team
1 Isowhey Sports Swisswellness
2 Team Dimension Data
3 Nippo - Vini Fantini
4 Team Wilier Triestina
5 UnitedHealthCare Pro Cycling Team
6 Androni Giocattoli
7 Aisan Racing Team
8 Vino Astana Motors
9 Thailand Continental Cycling Team
10 Bardiani CSF
11 Manzana Postobon Team
12 KSPO Bianchi Asia Procycling
13 Terengganu Cycling Team
14 Sapura Cycling Team
15 7 Eleven Roadbike Philippine
16 Keyi Look Cycling Team
17 Malaysia National Team
18 Giant Cycling Team
19 Infinite AIS Cycling Team
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